
Mandatory Sessions and Activities  
for System Disorders – Spring 2021 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE – Updated 12/29/2020 
Note:   (Subject to change, i.e. weather conditions, room availability, etc.) 
 
All students are REQUIRED to participate in all exams, the P3 Small Group Sessions and all listed 
activities. 
 

     Evaluations: 
Faculty – 2 evaluations per unit = 12  
Unit Evaluations - 1 per unit = 6 
End of Block = 1 

  
Day Date Time Room Session/Activity Information 

Monday Jan. 04 1 PM ZOOM SD Introduction and Welcome 
Session  

Speakers: Webster 
and Shurmur 
 

Friday Jan. 08 9 AM Online Aquifer Respiratory Case 
Study  

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Monday Jan. 11 9 AM Online VxMed Respiratory Case 
Study 

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Wednesday Jan. 13 10 AM Various Combined Activity with P3 
Groups 

See P3/Docs Sakai 
site for further 
information. 

Friday Jan. 15 9 AM Online SD Exam One 
Proctored thru Examplify 
 

See Sakai calendar  
for further details 

 
Available thru MedHub 

None Completion of Evaluations  
for Unit One  

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Tuesday Jan. 26 9 AM Online VxMed Renal Case Study  See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Wednesday Jan. 27 9 AM Online Aquifer Renal Case Study  See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Friday Jan. 29 9 AM Online SD Exam Two 
Proctored thru Examplify 
 

See Sakai calendar  
for further details 

 
Available thru MedHub 

None Completion of Evaluations  
for Unit Two 

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Wednesday  Feb. 03  9 AM  Online eFast Exam Video and 
Worksheet 
 

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 
 



Friday Feb. 05 9 AM Online Aquifer GI Case Study  See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Monday Feb. 08 9 AM Online VxMed GI Case Study See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Wednesday Feb. 10 10 AM Various Combined Activity with P3 
Groups 

See P3/Docs Sakai 
site for further 
information. 

Friday Feb. 12 9 AM Online SD Exam Three 
Proctored thru Examplify 
 

See Sakai calendar  
for further details 

 
Available thru MedHub 

None Completion of Evaluations  
for Unit Three 

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Thursday Feb. 18 9 AM Online Aquifer Female Reproductive 
Case Study 

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Friday  Feb. 19 9 AM Online VxMed Female Reproductive 
Case Study 

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Tuesday Feb. 23 9 AM  Online  Aquifer Male Reproductive 
Case Study 

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Wednesday Feb. 24 9 AM  Online  VxMed Male Reproductive 
Case Study 

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Friday Feb. 26 9 AM Online SD Exam Four 
Proctored thru Examplify 
 

See Sakai calendar  
for further details 

 
Available thru MedHub 

None Completion of Evaluations  
for Unit Four 

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Thursday,  
Friday, 

Monday,  
Tuesday, OR 

Thursday 

Mar. 4, 
5, 8, 9, 

OR  
Mar 11 

60 
minute 
session 

SimLife 
Center 

Abnormal Heart Sounds  Sign Up thru Sakai 
 
Red ID badge, 
dress attire and 
white coats are 
required 
 

Wednesday Mar. 10 10 AM Various Combined Activity with P3 
Groups 

See P3/Docs Sakai 
site for further 
information. 
 

Monday Mar. 15  9 AM Online VxMed Cardiology Case Study See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Thursday Mar. 18 9 AM Online SD Exam Five 
Proctored thru Examplify 
 

See Sakai calendar  
for further details 

 
Available thru MedHub 

None Completion of Evaluations  
for Unit Five 

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 



 
Thursday Mar. 25 9 AM Online VxMed Endocrinology Case 

Study 
See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 
 

Friday Mar. 26 5 PM Online Reminder: Completion Date 
for SGSH Osteoporosis and 
Diabetes Modules 
 

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Wednesday Mar. 31 9 AM Online VxMed Dermatology Case 
Study 

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Friday Apr. 02 9 AM Online SD Exam Six 
Proctored thru Examplify 
 

See Sakai calendar  
for further details 

 
Available thru MedHub 

None Completion of Evaluations  
for Unit Six 

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

Tuesday Apr. 06 8:30 AM 
Check In 

Zoom SD Comprehensive Final Exam Proctored thru 
Zoom 
 

 
Available thru MedHub 

None Completion of Evaluations  
for the End of the Block  

See Sakai calendar 
for further details 
 

 
 
Regular Mandatory Sessions/Labs Evaluations SGSH Case Studies 
eFast Exam SD/P3 Combined Activity SimLife Center 
Quizzes VxMed 
Exams Aquifer 

 


